For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

pl
ay
 L
ig
ht
s
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 12/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
RedHots® Display Lights
  length       weight                      max.
in.     mm   lbs.    kg   voltage   wattage             model #                      model #
18˝     457      5     2.3     120V        60W              RHDL-18-I                 RHDL-18-I-R
24˝     610      5     2.3     120V       120W             RHDL-24-I                 RHDL-24-I-R
30˝     762      6     2.7     120V       120W             RHDL-30-I                 RHDL-30-I-R
36˝     914      7     3.2     120V       180W             RHDL-36-I                 RHDL-36-I-R
42˝   1067      8     3.6     120V       180W             RHDL-42-I                 RHDL-42-I-R
48˝   1219      9     4.1     120V       240W             RHDL-48-I                 RHDL-48-I-R
54˝   1372    12     5.4     120V       240W             RHDL-54-I                 RHDL-54-I-R
60˝   1524    13     5.9     120V       300W             RHDL-60-I                 RHDL-60-I-R
66˝   1676    14     6.4     120V       300W             RHDL-66-I                 RHDL-66-I-R
72˝   1829    16     7.3     120V       360W             RHDL-72-I                 RHDL-72-I-R
Units with
Built-In Switch
Units with
Remote Switch